June 2020 Permits - Inverness County

Number Work Type
IN-B2020-046 Construction
IN-B2020-047 Construction
IN-C2020-064 Construction
IN-C2020-066 Construction
IN-B2020-065 Construction
IN-B2020-069 Construction
IN-B2020-070 Construction
IN-B2020-068 Construction
IN-C2020-075 Construction
IN-C2020-076 Construction
IN-B2020-071 Construction
IN-C2020-077 Addition
IN-C2020-085 Construction
IN-B2020-072 Construction
IN-B2020-080 Addition
IN-B2020-083 Construction
IN-B2020-084 Renovate
IN-B2020-088 Construction
IN-C2019-260 Addition

Total

Building

Commercial
Garage/Carport/Shed

Single Detached Dwelling

Bldg Type
Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Detached Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Detached Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Detached Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Garage/Carport/Shed
Garage/Carport/Shed
Garage/Carport/Shed
Commercial

Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Garage/Carport/Shed

Total

1
10
8

Total

19

Proposed Use

Accessory Uses -

House

Accessory Uses -

House

Accessory Uses -

Shed
House
Shed

Accessory Uses -
Accessory Uses -
Accessory Uses -
Commercial Use

Garage

Garage

Garage

Garage
Garage
Garage

Moble/Mini Homes
Moble/Mini Homes

House
House
House
Shed
Garage

Permit

265.00
377.92
196.48
273.76
424.00

50.00
510.40

50.00
221.44

90.00
174.40

2,854.75

269.44
232.00
100.57
479.46
103.25

50.00
187.52

6,910.39

Value

25,000.00
225,000.00
20,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
600.00
250,000.00
13,700.00
35,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
1,009,000.00
150,000.00
120,000.00
22,027.00
400,000.00
23,000.00
3,000.00
60,000.00

2,786,327.00



